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Tara Devi Harakh Chand Kankaria Jain College

CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 1  for COMPUTER SCIENCE (H) - 2025-26

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 000280 PRIANSHI SHAW General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

2 000084 PALAK SHAW General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

3 000551 ABHISIKTA KUNDU General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

4 000289 RAJASHREE SAHA General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

5 000337 AYAN_BOSE BOSE General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

6 001282 RAJDEEP BASAK General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

7 001409 ARKANIL PAUL General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

8 001376 BUBAI SAPUI General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

9 000984 FARHAN RAHAT OBC-A
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

10 000414 YUVRAJ MISHRA General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

11 000284 SURAJ SHAW General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

12 000745 PRARTHANA DAS SC
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

13 001088 AISHANI GUPTA General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

14 001342 BHUMI SHAW General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

15 000293 TAMASHI DAS SC
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

16 001418 KOULINA GHOSH General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

17 001479 MAINAK HALDAR SC
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

18 001006 ABHISIKTA MUKHERJEE General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

19 000789 RUDRA RAJ SHAW General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

20 000453 SUMITABHA PAL General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

21 000537 MD ARMAN KHAN General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59
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22 001154 SHRADHA SAHANI General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

23 000536 ABDUL RAHMAN General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59

24 001407 FARHAN AKHTAR OBC-A
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

02/06/2025
20:00

09/06/2025
23:59
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